
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 68622698

Data publicarii	29.04.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.932,80 RON - 2.932,80 RON

Descriere: CLEME CDD 160 50BUCX15,13RON =756,50RON CLEME CDD 45 100BUCX8,41RON = 841RON
CLEME CDD 15 IL 30BUCX7,58RON = 227,40RON SARMA ZINCATA 3 MM 10KGX10,51RON =
105,10RON CLEMA ASC 1100 15BUCX20,59RON =308,85RON CLEMA ASA 300
15BUCX8,41RON =126,15RON BEC E27 AUTOAPRINDERE 160W 25BUCX16,82RON =
420,50RON ADAPTOR E40/E27 20BUCX5,89RON = 117,80RON BANDA IZOLATOARE
10BUCX2,95RON = 29,50RON mai putin
